

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 72532385

Data publicarii	24.08.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.813,56 RON - 2.813,56 RON

Descriere: 1 ADEZIV TERMO POLISTIREN 25 KG BUC 3 21,85 65,55 2 GLETIERA POLISTIREN 280* 140MM BUC 1 5,04 5,04 3 PRELATA 6*8M BUC 1 142,86 142,86 4 BEC LED A60-E27/9W/6400K BUC 20 6,3 126 5 VAR SAC 6 15,13 90,78 6 SURUB LEMN 6*100 BUC 50 0,84 42 7 SCARA 3*8 TR BUC 1 533,61 533,61 8 MANUSI LATEX DIF . MARIMI BUC 5 8,4 42 9 MANUSI CU PICOURI BUC 2 2,52 5,04 10 Disc 230*1,9 BUC 7 10,08 70,56 11 BANDA ADEZIVA PVC CU STRIATII BUC 2 15,97 31,94 12 FURTUN APA TRANSPARENT 3/4 ML 45 6,72 302,4 13 PARA DUS AL88 BUC 1 25,21 25,21 14 LACAT ALAMA 50 MM BUC 2 19,33 38,66 15 LACAT ALAMA 50 MM BUC 3 19,33 57,99 16 SPARY FLUORESCENT GALBEN 400 ML BUC 1 28,57 28,57 17 SPRAY FLUORESCENT ROSU ORANJ 400ML BUC 1 28,57 28,57 18 DISC COSIRE PT MOTOCOASA 250*25,4*1,3 ARIPIOARE BUC 3 26,89 80,67 19 DISC COSIRE MOTOCOASA BUC 2 25,21 50,42 20 COLIERE 4,8*400MM ALEE BUC 1 34,87 34,87 21 DIBLU 6*60 BUC 100 0,42 42 22 BANDA MASCARE ADEZIVA 50MM/50M BUC 2 13,45 26,9 23 CILINDRU SIGURANTA 80MM- 5 CHEI BUC 1 40,34 40,34 24 SET ROLA POLIAMID 10 CM BUC 2 2,1 4,2 25 PENSULA LATA 70MM BUC 2 7,56 15,12
